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M=Mux; D=Demux
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1=100G; 2=200G
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O1=1x1; 02=1x2; 16=1x16
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1= SMF-28E
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0=250um#BE X4 ; 1=900umm £

0=0.8m; 1=1Im

S=ABS Box:100x80x10mm; M=ABS Box:120x80x18mm

0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




